
2025/2026 Rovers List

Name League Position E-mail Phone:

Adams, Joanne Tues Ladies any joanneadams57@gmail.com 780-719-5152

Astle, Edie Wed Seniors, Fri Open any edieastle@shaw.ca 780-916-8119

Basque, Guy Thurs Men 1st, 2nd, 3rd gbassss@hotmail.com 780-267-8456

Blatz, David
Mon Sturling, Thurs Men, Fri 
Open, Fri Mixed

lead preferred, 
2nd davidgblatz@gmail.com 204-510-6889

Butler, Bob Wed Seniors any butts@telusplanet.net 780-720-9441

Ewasiw, Lotty Tues Ladies, Fri. Mixed any No Email 780-307-2993

Garbier, Ken Fri Open any kenjmg44@gmail.com 780-886-7956

Herselman, Ed Thurs Men 1st, 2nd, 3rd edwardherselman@gmail.com 780-292-5387

Jansen, Frank Wed Seniors, Fri Open any fmjansen9@gmail.com 780-992-1207

Kearl, Keith Wed Seniors, Fri Open any N/A 780-589-0204

Kroening, Greg Fri Seniors any gregk@kromac.com 780-405-0142

Majeski, Lloyd
Mon Sturling, Wed Seniors, Thurs 
Men, Fri Mixed, Fri Open any lmajeski@shaw.ca 780-619-1652

McCalder, Tracy
Mon Sturling, Tues Ladies, Fri 
Mixed lead, 2nd, 3rd tracymccalder@gmail.com 780-261-1425

Miller, Julia
Wed Seniors (until Dec), Fri Open 
(all year) any blmiller@telusplanet.net 780-983-2270

Mills, Jennifer
Mon Sturling, Tues Ladies, Fri 
Mixed lead, 2nd, 3rd jenniferjmills@hotmail.com 902-521-3443

Pewar, Nick Wed Srs, Fri Open lead, 2nd, 3rd npewar1@telus.net 780-554-5301

Reilly, Aileen Tues Sturling, Wed Seniors any aileenr075@gmail.com 780-720-4312

Stevenson, Colin Thurs Men 1st, 2nd colindstevenson@hotmail.com 587-644-1114

Sutley, Jeff Thurs Men, Fri Mixed any sutleyjeff@gmail.com 780-974-1800

Thompson, Dennis Fri Open any fortsightandsound@gmail.com 587-599-4001


